
Arkansas Space Grant Consortium - Phone List
Affiliation Name Email Address Phone No.

Arkansas State University R: Dr. Tillman Kennon jkennon@astate.edu (870)972-3256
PO Box 419, State University 72467 A: Dr. Andrew Sustich sustich@astate.edu (870) 972-3079

Arkansas Tech University R: Dr. Mostafa Hemmati mhemmati@atu.edu (479) 968-0340
108 McEver Hall, Russellville 72801 A: Dr. Frank Hardcastle fhardcastle@atu.edu (479) 280-4310

Harding University R: Dr. Edmond Wilson wilson@harding.edu (501) 279-4513
915 East Market Ave., Searcy 72149 A: Dr. Brad Miller bmiller7@harding.edu (501) 279 5314 

Henderson State University R: Dr. Basil Miller millerb@hsu.edu (870) 230-5317
1100 Henderson St., Arkadelphia 71999 A: Dr. Rick McDaniel mcdanir@hsu.edu (870) 230-5170

Hendrix College R: Dr. Bob Dunn dunn@hendrix.edu (501) 450-1234
1600 Washington, Conway 72032 A: Dr. Jennifer Peszka peszka@hendrix.edu (501) 450-1323

John Brown University R: Dr. Larry Bland lbland@jbu.edu (479) 238-8637
2000 W University St, Siloam Springs 72761 A: Dr. Will Holmes wholmes@jbu.edu (479) 524-7462

Lyon College R: Dr. David Thomas david.thomas@lyon.edu (870) 307-7269
2300 Highland Road, Batesville 72501 A: Cassia Oliveira cassia.oliveira@lyon.edu (870) 307-7355 

Ouachita Baptist University R: Dr. Joe Bradshaw bradshawj@obu.edu (870) 245-5218
PO Box 3726 Arkadelphia 71998 A: Dr. Jim Taylor taylorj@obu.edu (870) 245-5531

Southern Arkansas University R: Dr. Abdel Bachri agbachri@saumag.edu (870) 235-4283
100 E. University, Magnolia 71753 A: Dr. Sam Heintz  sfheintz@saumag.edu (870)235-4398

University of Arkansas at Little Rock R: Dr. Mariya Khodakovskaya mvkhodakovsk@ualr.edu (501) 371-7506
2801 S. University, Little Rock 72204 A: Keith Hudson mkhudson@ualr.edu (501) 569-8212

University of Arkansas at Monticello R: Dr. Marvin Fawley fawleym@uamont.edu (870) 460-1165
PO Box 3480, Monticello 71656 A: Dr. Morris Bramlett bramlett@uamont.edu (870) 460-1116

University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff R: Dr. Mansour Mortazavi mortazavim@uapb.edu (870) 575-8789
1200 N. University Drive, Pine Bluff 71601 A: Dr. Richard Walker walkerr@uapb.edu (870) 575-8894

University of Arkansas For Medical Sciences R:  Dr. Parimal Chowdhury chowdhuryparimal@uams.edu (501) 686-5443
4301 W. Markham, Little Rock 72205 A: Dr. Maxim Dobretsov mdobretsov@uams.edu (501) 526-7150

University of Arkansas, Fayetteville R: Dr. Larry Roe lar@uark.edu (479) 575-3750
ADMN 205, Fayetteville 72701 A: Dr. Cindy Sagers csagers@uark.edu (479) 575-5624

University of Arkansas At Ft. Smith R: Dr. Kevin R Lewelling kevin.lewelling@uafs.edu (479) 788-7736
5210 Grand Avenue, Fort Smith 72913 A: Dr. Michael Reynolds michael.reynolds@uafs.edu (479) 788-7719

University of Central Arkansas R: Will Slaton wvslaton@uca.edu (501)450-5905
201 Donaghey, Conway 72035 A: Dr. Carl Frederickson carlf@uca.edu (501) 450-5900

University of the Ozarks R: Dr. Shaymaa Al-Shukri sashukri@ozarks.edu (479) 979-1363
415 N. College Ave, Clarksville 72830 A: Dr. Salomon Itza sitza@ozarks.edu (479) 979-1365



Arkansas Space Grant Consortium - Phone List

AR Aviation Historical Society R:
3301 E. Roosevelt Rd., Little Rock 72206 A:

Arkansas Aerospace Training ConsortiumR: Mr. Stephen Paull spaull@uaccb.edu (870) 612-2149
PO Box 3350, Batesville 72503 A:

Arkansas Department of Aeronautics R: Mr. Jerry Chism jerry.chism@arkansas.gov (501) 376-6781
One.Airport Drive-3rd Floor, LR 72206 A: (501) 376-6781

Ark. Science and Technology Authority R: Dr. Gail McClure gail.mcclure@arkansas.gov (501) 682-8186
900 W. Capitol Ave Sut.320, LR 72201 A: Ms. Marta Collier marta.collier@arkansas.gov (501) 683-4400

Arkansas Department of Higher EducatioR:Ms. Lillian Williams Lillian.Williams@adhe.edu (501) 371-2038
423 Main Street Suite 400, LR 72201 A: Ms. Jeanne  Jones Jeanne.Jones@adhe.edu (501) 371-2039

AR Economic Development Commission R: Ms. Robin Pelton rpelton@arkansasedc.com (501) 837-9674
900 W. Capitol Ave Sut.400, LR 72201 A:

BEI Systems and Space Division R: Mr. John Beasley jbeasley@beiprecision.com (501) 851-4000
1100 Murphy Drive, Maumelle 72113 A:

Civil Air Patrol R: Ltc. Chuck Bishop cgbishopjr@aol.com (501) 565-9185
2201 Crisp Drive, Little Rock 72202 A:

Director Keith Hudson mkhudson@ualr.edu (501) 569-8212
Program Coordinator vacant asgc@ualr.edu (501) 569-8212
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